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Achey, Anne  
35690 Kedleston Ct 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2428

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/28/2025 $25.00 $150.00

Albrecht, Annika  
19340 Nixon Ave 
West Linn, OR 97068-2108

1.503 Strategies 
2.President 
3.Portland OR

09/18/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Ambrose, Kathleen  
1189 Parker St 
# 151 
Upperville, VA 20184-1744

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/05/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Ambrose, Kathleen  
1189 Parker St 
# 151 
Upperville, VA 20184-1744

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/18/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Ambrose, Kathleen  
1189 Parker St 
# 151 
Upperville, VA 20184-1744

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/25/2025 $250.00 $550.00

Anderson, Nancy  
47 Sturdivant Rd 
Cumberland Foreside, ME 04110-1418

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Cumberland Foreside ME

09/09/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Anver, Miriam  
PO Box 147 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0147

1.Dr.Miriam Anver 
2.Retired 
3.Rectortown VA

09/11/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Armstrong, Andrew  
25550 Mindful Ct 
Aldie, VA 20105-2535

1.Leidos 
2.Business development 
3.Aldie VA

09/06/2025 $106.00 $106.00

Ash, Lottie  
853 New Jersey Ave SE 
Apt 770 
Washington, DC 20003-5083

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Midlothian VA

09/15/2025 $50.00 $200.00

ATU COPE Voluntary Fund 
10000 New Hampshire Ave 
Silver Spring, MD 20903-1706

1. 
2.Labor Union 
3.Silver Spring MD

09/22/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Bagby, Lamont  
PO Box 15512 
Richmond, VA 23227-5512

1.Va Senator 
2.Senator 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Banse, Rob  
9335 Blackpond Ln 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1905

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Bardsley, George  
35050 Paxson Rd 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2023

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Round Hill VA

09/25/2025 $200.00 $325.00

Barstow, Scott  
801 N Pitt St 
Ste 1104 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1793

1.American Psychological Association 
2.government relations 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Bastani, Alex  
2809 Lee Oaks Ct 
Falls Church, VA 22046-7389

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

09/04/2025 $250.00 $650.00

Beck, James  
4714 Windsor Ave 
Philadelphia, PA 19143-3517

1.Reed Smith LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Philadelphia PA

09/27/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Ben-Dov, Zohar  
2125 Hatchers Mill Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3605

1.Belvedere Property Management 
2.Property Manager 
3.Marshall VA

09/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Bengtson, Brenda  
140 S Saint Paul St 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9531

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $265.00

Berish, Laura  
35777 Dunthorpe Ln 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-5225

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/30/2025 $50.00 $220.00

Bezruki, Steffanie  
70 I St SE 
Apt 1210 
Washington, DC 20003-4841

1.HOUSE OF REPS 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Alexandria VA

09/20/2025 $125.00 $175.00

Bhowmick, Sourav  
145 Prairie Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22314-4568

1.Global Counsel 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Bigelow, Julie  
43317 Crystal Lake St 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3908

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/28/2025 $100.00 $235.00

Blackstone, Franklin  
22987 Homestead Landing Ct 
Ashburn, VA 20148-1772

1.Blackstone Counsel 
2.Attorney 
3.Ashburn VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Bleicher, Samuel  
1004 Heth Pl 
Winchester, VA 22601-6735

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Winchester VA

09/27/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00
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Breslaw, April  
1219 Van Valkenburgh Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22301-3085

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/04/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Brinkman, Paul  
2909 Richmond Ln 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1618

1.Kirkland & Ellis LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/04/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Broglio, John  
15993 Hampton Rd 
Hamilton, VA 20158-3309

1.TBAEROTECH 
2.CEO 
3.Sterling VA

09/04/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00

Bromborsky, Alan  
12435 Kemp Mill Rd 
Silver Spring, MD 20902-1523

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Silver Spring MD

09/24/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

09/05/2025 $900.00 $1,009.09

Brugger, Adalyn  
1973 Retreat Dr 
Mechanicsville, VA 23111-6021

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Mechanicsville VA

09/12/2025 $200.00 $1,209.09

Burbank, Priscilla  
318 Greenway Ln 
Richmond, VA 23226-1632

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Richmond VA

09/17/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Burgess, Greg  
400 E Main St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3166

1.CollegeBoard 
2.Sr Director 
3.Purcellville VA

09/21/2025 $100.00 $425.00

Burk, Kelly  
111 Carlton St SW 
Leesburg, VA 20175-3833

1.Town of Leesburg 
2.Local Government Employees 
3.Leesburg VA

09/28/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Butcher, Raymond  
8801 Sandy Ridge Ct 
Fairfax, VA 22031-3232

1.Howard University 
2.Professor 
3.Fairfax VA

09/01/2025 $25.00 $200.00

Butler, Landon  
2440 Rectortown Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-1909

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/05/2025 $1,000.00 $3,500.00

Buyon, Lucas  
911 2nd St NE 
Unit 305 
Washington, DC 20002-4032

1.The DE Shaw Group 
2.Analyst 
3.New York NY

09/17/2025 $100.00 $115.00
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Calhoun, Craig  
677 Route 9W S 
Nyack, NY 10960-5011

1.LSE 
2.Academic 
3.Tempe AZ

09/25/2025 $10.00 $140.00

Case, Peter  
141 Morris Ave 
Providence, RI 02906-2426

1.Truth Box, Inc. 
2.Architect 
3.Providence RI

09/28/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1. 
2.Single Issue 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/26/2025 $20,000.00 $75,500.00

Condray, John  
2001 15th St N 
Apt 706 
Arlington, VA 22201-2694

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/23/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Coney, Paul  
3313 Ephross Cir 
Doylestown, PA 18902-9441

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Palo Alto CA

09/19/2025 $100.00 $110.00

copeland, patric  
15530 Ashbury Church Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2844

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/06/2025 $25.00 $145.00

copeland, patric  
15530 Ashbury Church Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2844

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/12/2025 $25.00 $170.00

copeland, patric  
15530 Ashbury Church Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2844

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/15/2025 $25.00 $195.00

copeland, patric  
15530 Ashbury Church Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2844

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/24/2025 $75.00 $270.00

copeland, patric  
15530 Ashbury Church Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2844

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/29/2025 $25.00 $295.00

Corrigan, Michael  
11214 Wedge Dr 
# 7036846330 
Reston, VA 20190-4832

1.Self Employed 
2.IT Consultant 
3.Reston VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Craig, Frances  
19762 Willowdale Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5207

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/26/2025 $2,000.00 $2,000.00
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Curtz, Thad  
113 17th Ave SE 
Olympia, WA 98501-2236

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Olympia WA

09/04/2025 $200.00 $200.00

cuttino, Phyllis  
6057 22nd St N 
Arlington, VA 22205-3407

1.The Climate Reality Project 
2.President and CEO 
3.Washington DC

09/08/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Dahllof, Steven James  
3600 Bust Head Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/19/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Davilli, Jayne  
16562 Sommertime Ln 
Hamilton, VA 20158-3233

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/14/2025 $35.00 $110.00

DEGIVE, Josephine  
1402 Winchester Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-1728

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Delaplane VA

09/09/2025 $250.00 $2,750.00

denson, dave  
6265 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Clifton VA

09/22/2025 $2,500.00 $8,000.00

DeSaix, Suzanne  
41630 Lovettsville Rd 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2317

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/15/2025 $25.00 $275.00

Diehl, Julie  
PO Box 145 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0145

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Doering, Donna  
1111 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22205-2538

1.Arnold & Porter 
2.librarian 
3.Arlington VA

09/18/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Dougherty, Peter  
1640 16th St NW 
Apt 606 
Washington, DC 20009-3041

1.LSG 
2.Senior Director 
3.Alexandria VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $650.00

Dove, Robert  
3697 Prince Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3442

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/22/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Dungan, Thomas  
7152 Rock Hill Mill Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1908

1.Management Concepts 
2.Management Consultants 
3.Tysons Corner VA

09/19/2025 $300.00 $800.00
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Eachus, James  
4935 Stevens Dr 
Sarasota, FL 34234-3756

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sarasota FL

09/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Egnor, Daniel  
5112 Genoa St 
Oakland, CA 94608-3212

1.Self-employed 
2.Programmer 
3.Oakland CA

09/30/2025 $300.00 $300.00

ellis, caryl  
2181 Jamieson Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5747

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/06/2025 $100.00 $130.00

ellis, caryl  
2181 Jamieson Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22314-5747

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/30/2025 $5.00 $135.00

Epstein, Glenn  
PO Box 578 
Upperville, VA 20185-0578

1.Axion Biosystems 
2.Board Director 
3.Atlanta GA

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Ernst, Jennifer  
16 Appleton St 
Watertown, MA 02472-3526

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Watertown MA

09/19/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Fabia, Rose  
6066 9th Rd N 
Arlington, VA 22205-1602

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

09/16/2025 $50.00 $250.00

Fairchild, Scott  
530 Columbia Rd NW 
Washington, DC 20001-2904

1.Senator Cortez Masto 
2.Chief of Staff 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Falconer, Sam  
1200 14th St NW 
Washington, DC 20005-4133

1.BlueLabs 
2.Director of Political Strategy and Advocacy 
3.Washington DC

09/18/2025 $100.00 $600.00

fenton, joan  
PO Box 4226 
Charlottesville, VA 22905-4226

1.quilts unlimited 
2.ceo 
3.Charlottesville VA

09/30/2025 $150.00 $150.00

Fillmore, Lauren  
3919 Fiery Run Rd 
Linden, VA 22642-1829

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Linden VA

09/15/2025 $50.00 $400.00

Fink, Christina  
500 N Livingston St 
Arlington, VA 22203-1023

1.George Washington University 
2.professor 
3.Arlington VA

09/24/2025 $150.00 $150.00
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Fontenot, Marie  
17 E Mason Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1907

1.Ava Community Energy 
2.Electricity procurement 
3.Oakland CA

09/02/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Frere, Pamela A  
6621 Wakefield Dr 
Apt 515 
Alexandria, VA 22307-6829

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/06/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Friedman, Paul  
3324 Valley Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22302-2110

1.Prevent Gun Tragedies PAC 
2.Executive Director 
3.Washington DC

09/22/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Gallagher, Megan  
PO Box 367 
Middleburg, VA 20118-0367

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/03/2025 $250.00 $675.00

Gatewood, Tom  
318 Orchard Cir 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9026

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/09/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Gerritsen, Barbara  
451 S Maple Ave 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3358

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/15/2025 $25.00 $200.00

Gerritsen, Barbara  
451 S Maple Ave 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3358

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/26/2025 $25.00 $225.00

Gilligan, Andrew  
425 16th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-2425

1.Fluence 
2.Battery Storage 
3.Arlington VA

09/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Glass, Teresa  
PO Box 510 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-0510

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/21/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Glover, Ellen  
6893 Charleston Ave 
North Beach, MD 20714-9613

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.North Beach MD

09/04/2025 $100.00 $200.00

goldman, eugene  
1213 Merchant Ln 
Mclean, VA 22101-2412

1.MWE 
2.attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Graham, Alyse  
3526 Ordway St NW 
Washington, DC 20016-3174

1.Alyse Graham 
2.Consultant 
3.Washington DC

09/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Greater Than 
129 Two Brothers Dr 
South Burlington, VT 05403-4537

1. 
2.PAC 
3.South Burlington VT

09/09/2025 $4,000.00 $4,000.00

Green Advocacy Project 
6218 Georgia Ave NW 
Apt 1 
Washington, DC 20011-5125

1. 
2.Single Issue 
3.Washington DC

09/23/2025 $15,000.00 $35,000.00

groenhout, Brian  
1027 Adas Way 
Maryville, TN 37803-3380

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Maryville TN

09/05/2025 $250.00 $950.00

groenhout, Brian  
1027 Adas Way 
Maryville, TN 37803-3380

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Maryville TN

09/14/2025 $500.00 $1,450.00

Hanna, James  
14426 Richards Run Ln 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-3656

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/27/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Hannsgen, Kenneth  
1006 Oak Pointe Ct 
Blacksburg, VA 24060-3675

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Blacksburg VA

09/15/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Hannum III, John  
3327 Lost Corner Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-2236

1.Virginia Equine Alliance Inc 
2.Horse Farms/Equestrian 
3.Warrenton VA

09/19/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Harris, Jonathan  
9 Marie Ave 
Cambridge, MA 02139-1002

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Medford MA

09/11/2025 $50.00 $125.00

Hedges, Daniel  
38880 Dobbins Creek Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2757

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/04/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Hedges, Daniel  
38880 Dobbins Creek Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2757

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/15/2025 $50.00 $400.00

Hedges, Daniel  
38880 Dobbins Creek Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2757

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/18/2025 $100.00 $500.00

Hedges, Daniel  
38880 Dobbins Creek Ln 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-2757

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/29/2025 $25.00 $525.00
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Heinzen, Archer  
901 Second St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1347

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/17/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Heinzen, James  
901 Second St 
Alexandria, VA 22314-1347

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/17/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Herman, Margaret  
1413 T St NW 
Apt 406 
Washington, DC 20009-3957

1.CMS 
2.Government 
3.Washington DC

09/01/2025 $20.00 $120.00

Hershey, Loren  
2451 Fairhunt Ct 
Oakton, VA 22124-1042

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Oakton VA

09/30/2025 $185.00 $740.00

Herstek, Andrew  
344 Singleton Cir 
Warrenton, VA 20186-4320

1.AHNetworks Inc 
2.Engineer 
3.Warrenton VA

09/17/2025 $250.00 $1,750.00

Hocker, Philip  
20 W Chapman St 
Alexandria, VA 22301-2502

1.Potomac Conservancy 
2.Environmental 
3.Winchester VA

09/07/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Hoekstra, Kathie  
1310 N Chambliss St 
Alexandria, VA 22312-3020

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/11/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Hoekstra, Kathie  
1310 N Chambliss St 
Alexandria, VA 22312-3020

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Alexandria VA

09/17/2025 $800.00 $1,000.00

Hoffmann, Katherine  
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/28/2025 $400.00 $400.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/23/2025 $50,000.00 $161,861.49

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1. 
2.Party Committee 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $25,000.00 $186,861.49

Hu, Emily  
232 Emerson St NW 
Washington, DC 20011-4108

1.NGP VAN 
2.Director 
3.Washington DC

09/04/2025 $155.50 $155.50
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Hussain, Murad  
3310 Circle Hill Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1708

1.Arnold & Porter Kaye Scholer LLP 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/13/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Isenstadt, Ernest J. 
6207 Loch Raven Dr 
Mclean, VA 22101-3134

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Mclean VA

09/16/2025 $250.00 $700.00

Jackson, Joe  
90 Seneca Ridge Dr 
Sterling, VA 20164-1362

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/06/2025 $25.00 $105.00

Jacoby, Michael  
6488 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5327

1.Broad Street 
2.CEO 
3.Middleburg VA

09/16/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Jacoby, Michael  
6488 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5327

1.Broad Street 
2.CEO 
3.Middleburg VA

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

James Walkinshaw for Braddock Supervisor 
PO Box 1121 
Springfield, VA 22151-0121

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Springfield VA

09/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kanter, Herschel E. 
5726 28th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1434

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Sterling VA

09/20/2025 $250.00 $1,290.00

Kapsis, Jim  
24 E Windsor Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1410

1.The Ad Hoc Group 
2.Climate tech consulting 
3.Alexandria VA

09/28/2025 $250.00 $350.00

Kathpal, Praveen  
207 Clifford Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22305-2706

1.Kathpal Enterprises LLC 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Keenan, Florence  
PO Box 312 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

09/03/2025 $750.00 $1,450.00

Keenan, Florence  
PO Box 312 
Rectortown, VA 20140-0312

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Rectortown VA

09/10/2025 $25.00 $1,475.00

Kelly, Sierra  
3498 Blackberry Ln 
Ellicott City, MD 21042-1204

1.UFCW 
2.Communications Specialist 
3.Washington DC

09/23/2025 $30.00 $205.00
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Killeen, David  
1301 U St NW 
Apt 618 
Washington, DC 20009-7553

1.Neighborhood Health 
2.Physician 
3.Washington DC

09/13/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Killinger, Angela  
6269 Covington Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5219

1.Joyce koons Honda 
2.Car dealer 
3.Middleburg VA

09/11/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Kim, Noah  
1311 Fairmont St NW 
# A 
Washington, DC 20009-6940

1.AL Media 
2.Consultant 
3.Chicago IL

09/10/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Koza, John  
PO Box 1441 
Los Altos, CA 94023-1441

1.National Popular Vote 
2.Miscellaneous Single-Issue 
3.Los Altos CA

09/12/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Krizek for Delegate 
2201 Whiteoaks Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22306-2436

1. 
2.Candidate Committee 
3.Alexandria VA

09/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Kumor, Kenneth  
5519 Riggs Dr 
Moseley, VA 23120-1997

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Moseley VA

09/04/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Kumor, Kenneth  
5519 Riggs Dr 
Moseley, VA 23120-1997

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Moseley VA

09/12/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Kumor, Kenneth  
5519 Riggs Dr 
Moseley, VA 23120-1997

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Moseley VA

09/15/2025 $50.00 $350.00

Kunkel, John  
44815 Audubon Sq 
Apt 222 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/14/2025 $500.00 $5,000.00

Kunkel, John  
44815 Audubon Sq 
Apt 222 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6331

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/27/2025 $500.00 $5,500.00

L Newton, Tracey  
23325 Dover Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3517

1.Hidden valley 
2.Prop mngmt 
3.Middleburg VA

09/15/2025 $250.00 $850.00

Laufer, Eric  
32 Washington Sq W 
New York, NY 10011-9217

1.Self Employed 
2.Engineer 
3.New York NY

09/26/2025 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

11 of 39



McAuliff for HD 30 (CC-25-00038) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule A: Direct Contributions Over $100 
 
Full Name of Contributor 
Mailing Address of Contributor

Donor Information 
1. Employer or Business (If Corporate/Company Donor: N/A) 
2. Type of Business(If Corporate Donor Type of Business) 
3. Business Location

Date 
Received

Contribution 
This Period

Aggregate 
To Date

Laverriere, Kenneth  
15950 Waterford Crest Pl 
Paeonian Springs, VA 20129-1870

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paeonian Springs VA

09/24/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Leff, Stacy  
5200 16th St N 
Arlington, VA 22205-3612

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/09/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Lerner, Sandy  
33027 Millville Rd 
Upperville, VA 20184-3101

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/22/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Leslie, Matthew  
20684 Pilate Sq 
Ashburn, VA 20147-3567

1.STACK Infrastructure 
2.Director Development 
3.Denver CO

09/29/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Levine, Edward  
3410 Executive Ave 
Falls Church, VA 22042-3334

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Falls Church VA

09/02/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Linden, Greg  
117 Maiden Ln 
Oakland, CA 94602-3556

1.UC Berkeley 
2.Researcher 
3.Berkeley CA

09/18/2025 $25.00 $125.00

Little, Cathleen  
16312 Hampton Rd 
Hamilton, VA 20158-9414

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/24/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Lovegrove, John  
15212 Cider Mill Rd 
Hillsboro, VA 20132-2774

1.Altus Consulting 
2.Vice President 
3.Hillsboro VA

09/19/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Lumia, Jason  
401 Argyle Dr 
Alexandria, VA 22305-1602

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/04/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Malinowski, Jack  
2206 Foulkeways 
Gwynedd, PA 19436-1014

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gwynedd PA

09/29/2025 $25.00 $170.00

Margrave, Robert  
305 N Edgewood St 
Arlington, VA 22201-1223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/02/2025 $15.00 $510.00

Margrave, Robert  
305 N Edgewood St 
Arlington, VA 22201-1223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/04/2025 $50.00 $560.00
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Margrave, Robert  
305 N Edgewood St 
Arlington, VA 22201-1223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/12/2025 $250.00 $810.00

Margrave, Robert  
305 N Edgewood St 
Arlington, VA 22201-1223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/24/2025 $50.00 $860.00

Margrave, Robert  
305 N Edgewood St 
Arlington, VA 22201-1223

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/29/2025 $50.00 $910.00

Marland Fields Operations LLC 
3417 Landmark Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1724

1. 
2.Field Operations Organization 
3.The Plains VA

09/19/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

Martinez, Fernando  
704 Bellview Ct NE 
Leesburg, VA 20176-4932

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/26/2025 $200.00 $200.00

mathews, Jessica  
11329 Pasture Ln 
Marshall, VA 20115-2743

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Mayer, Geoffrey  
5432 Dawes Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22311-1332

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/06/2025 $150.00 $150.00

McAuliff, John  
64 Jean Ct 
Riverhead, NY 11901-6304

1.Fund for Reconciliation and Development 
2.Executive Director 
3.Riverhead NY

09/29/2025 $25.00 $1,190.00

McAuliff, John  
64 Jean Ct 
Riverhead, NY 11901-6304

1.Fund for Reconciliation and Development 
2.Executive Director 
3.Riverhead NY

09/29/2025 $25.00 $1,190.00

mcauliff, peter  
40 High Point Rd 
Apt 55 
Tavernier, FL 33070-2088

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Tavernier FL

09/17/2025 $25.00 $125.00

MCAULIFF, STEPHEN  
7033 Steinmeier Dr W 
Indianapolis, IN 46220-3965

1.Hickory Point Bank 
2.banker 
3.Decatur IL

09/18/2025 $250.00 $500.00

McDonnell, Mary Byrne  
64 Jean Ct 
Riverhead, NY 11901-6304

1.Self 
2.Business owner 
3.Riverhead NY

09/28/2025 $100.00 $10,625.00
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McDonnell, Mary Byrne  
64 Jean Ct 
Riverhead, NY 11901-6304

1.Self 
2.Business owner 
3.Riverhead NY

09/29/2025 $100.00 $10,725.00

McFarland, Alexandra  
1333 Vermont Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20005-3637

1.Action for the Climate Emergency 
2.Data & Analytics Director 
3.Washington DC

09/23/2025 $35.00 $105.00

McGettigan, Elizabeth  
2007 Hatchers Mill Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3645

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Marshall VA

09/19/2025 $400.00 $400.00

McGuire, Conor  
2400 16th St NW 
Apt 502 
Washington, DC 20009-6628

1.Cedar Innovation 
2.Engagement Director 
3.Washington DC

09/11/2025 $50.00 $125.00

McLeod, Katherine  
7434 Oak Grove Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3614

1.Oak Grove Meadows LLC 
2.President 
3.Marshall VA

09/19/2025 $750.00 $750.00

Mercado violand, Fernando  
2721 Fendall Ave 
Richmond, VA 23222-3620

1.Latham and Watkins 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/25/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Miller, Hannah  
4000 Cathedral Ave NW 
Apt 302B 
Washington, DC 20016-5255

1.Jacobs Solutions 
2.Attorney 
3.Washington DC

09/15/2025 $250.00 $1,000.00

Miller, Jerrie  
9445 Spring Mill Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46260-1462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Indianapolis IN

09/15/2025 $25.00 $360.00

Miller, Jerrie  
9445 Spring Mill Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46260-1462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Indianapolis IN

09/20/2025 $250.00 $610.00

Miller, Jerrie  
9445 Spring Mill Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46260-1462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Indianapolis IN

09/21/2025 $140.00 $750.00

Miller, Jerrie  
9445 Spring Mill Rd 
Indianapolis, IN 46260-1462

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Indianapolis IN

09/24/2025 $110.00 $860.00

Miller, Matthew  
3825 Dittmar Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4524

1.Edison International 
2.EXECUTIVE 
3.Rosemead CA

09/16/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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Millian, Paula  
6320 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5341

1.Finn And Associates, LLC 
2.Legal Search Consultant 
3.Mclean VA

09/19/2025 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

Millington, Jeffrey  
PO Box 607 
Upperville, VA 20185-0607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/22/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Millington, Jeffrey  
PO Box 607 
Upperville, VA 20185-0607

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/26/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Morency, Michael  
2329 Landmark School Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1738

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/30/2025 $500.00 $4,000.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Ashburn VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Mountcastle, Timothy  
44095 Pipeline Plz 
Ste 430 
Ashburn, VA 20147-7519

1.Loudoun medical group 
2.Plastic surgeon 
3.Ashburn VA

09/25/2025 $500.00 $1,000.00

Murdock, Catherine C  
609 Blue Ridge Ave 
Middleburg, VA 20117-2694

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/18/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Nuss, Kenneth  
3525 Chestnut Forks Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3321

1.Composite Capital Partners 
2.Finance 
3.Marshall VA

09/15/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

O&#39;Callaghan, Therese  
10 The Crossways 
Troy, NY 12180-7263

1.St Peter?s Health Partners 
2.Prescription Assistance Specialist 
3.Albany NY

09/18/2025 $100.00 $125.00

O&#39;Hanlon, Ann  
2810 Farm Rd 
Alexandria, VA 22302-2404

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Alexandria VA

09/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00

O&#39;lear, Betty  
20904 Saber Jet Pl 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6260

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/29/2025 $250.00 $250.00

OCallaghan, Edmund  
1111 New Jersey Ave SE 
Apt 409 
Washington, DC 20003-3862

1.USDA 
2.Grant Analyst 
3.Washington DC

09/13/2025 $50.00 $130.00
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Odonnell, Lisa  
105 49th St 
Virginia Beach, VA 23451-2411

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Virginia Beach VA

09/25/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Ogilvie, Nigel  
5532 Merry Oaks Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-9725

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sandy Spring MD

09/10/2025 $250.00 $600.00

Ohrstrom, George  
726 Wrights Mill Rd 
Berryville, VA 22611-2236

1.Larkspur Services 
2.Consultant 
3.Berryville VA

09/16/2025 $100.00 $3,100.00

Orr, Andrea  
20420 Bunker Hill Way 
Ashburn, VA 20147-5525

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/15/2025 $100.00 $250.00

palazzola, Maria  
71 Jean Ct 
Riverhead, NY 11901-6305

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Riverhead NY

09/17/2025 $50.00 $200.00

Parry, Taryn  
19282 Silcott Springs Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132-4200

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/11/2025 $100.00 $150.00

Patusky, Christopher  
PO Box 673 
Upperville, VA 20185-0673

1.Self Employed 
2.Self employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/06/2025 $1,500.00 $2,000.00

Pellett, Clark  
680 N Lake Shore Dr 
Chicago, IL 60611-4546

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Chicago IL

09/25/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Perry, Nicole  
PO Box 426 
Upperville, VA 20185-0426

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Upperville VA

09/26/2025 $25.00 $3,125.00

Pitt, Joseph  
216 Zells Mill Rd 
Newport, VA 24128-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport VA

09/06/2025 $10.00 $120.00

Pitt, Joseph  
216 Zells Mill Rd 
Newport, VA 24128-4127

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Newport VA

09/12/2025 $10.00 $130.00

Powe, Gregory  
1454 Bremerton Ln 
Keswick, VA 22947-9145

1.Powe Studio Architects 
2.Architect 
3.Upperville VA

09/04/2025 $100.00 $200.00
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Purekal, Jim  
704 Colonial Ave 
Norfolk, VA 23507-1808

1.Advanced Energy United 
2.Director 
3.Washington DC

09/08/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Randall, Giovanna  
32 Washington Sq W 
Apt 5 
New York, NY 10011-9217

1.Honor NYC 
2.Head Designer/President 
3.New York NY

09/26/2025 $1,250.00 $1,250.00

Ranneberger, Mark  
1087 Natoma St 
San Francisco, CA 94103-2550

1.FTI Consulting 
2.Consultant 
3.Alexandria VA

09/04/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Raum, Bree  
1400 N Hartford St 
Arlington, VA 22201-5059

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/10/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Ray, William  
9100 Wilshire Blvd 
Ste 1000W 
Beverly Hills, CA 90212-3463

1.Home Run Productions 
2.Writer 
3.Beverly Hills CA

09/15/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Resor, James  
6219 Winnebago Rd 
Bethesda, MD 20816-3145

1.Granite Ridge Associates 
2.Consultant 
3.Bethesda MD

09/06/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Richardson, John L. 
PO Box 26 
Delaplane, VA 20144-0026

1.Self Employed 
2.Attorney 
3.Delaplane VA

09/15/2025 $500.00 $4,250.00

Rivadeneira, Valeria  
150 I St SE 
Apt 328 
Washington, DC 20003-4982

1.US Senate 
2.Press Secretary 
3.Washington DC

09/20/2025 $50.00 $220.00

Robb, Lynda  
3206 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22207-1837

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/10/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Robb, Lynda  
3206 N George Mason Dr 
Arlington, VA 22207-1837

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/26/2025 $25.00 $375.00

Roberts, Martha  
121 18th St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1614

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/14/2025 $100.00 $200.00

Robinson, Barrett  
PO Box 2346 
West Lafayette, IN 47996-2346

1.Not employed 
2.Not employed 
3.West Lafayette IN

09/14/2025 $50.00 $150.00
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Robinson, Pete  
7467 Suncrest Dr 
Warrenton, VA 20187-9059

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Warrenton VA

09/18/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Russak, Madeleine  
60 L St NE 
Washington, DC 20002-2020

1.BSG 
2.CEO 
3.Washington DC

09/14/2025 $100.00 $250.00

Ruzic, Ryan  
105 N 28th St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-3067

1.Virginia 
2.Attorney 
3.Purcellville VA

09/13/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Sarma, Amitabha  
43790 Jenkins Ln 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4822

1.Virginia Cancer Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Leesburg VA

09/24/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Sarma, Amitabha  
43790 Jenkins Ln 
Ashburn, VA 20147-4822

1.Virginia Cancer Specialists 
2.Physician 
3.Leesburg VA

09/29/2025 $1,000.00 $1,250.00

Schnall, Marla  
3625 10th St N 
Unit 306 
Arlington, VA 22201-4457

1.Fairfax County Public Schools 
2.Teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

09/16/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Schnall, Peter  
3625 10th St N 
Unit 306 
Arlington, VA 22201-4457

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.Arlington VA

09/24/2025 $10,000.00 $10,000.00

Scott, Lena  
3435 Rectortown Rd 
Marshall, VA 20115-3336

1.DCS Design.com 
2.buisness person 
3.Vienna VA

09/02/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Scotto-Lavino, Elisabeth  
41962 Zircon Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-2556

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/28/2025 $50.00 $850.00

Scotto-Lavino, Elisabeth  
41962 Zircon Dr 
Aldie, VA 20105-2556

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/29/2025 $2,000.00 $2,850.00

Seipt, Mitchell  
260 E King James St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-6127

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Assistant Principal 
3.Broadlands VA

09/06/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Seipt, Mitchell  
260 E King James St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-6127

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Assistant Principal 
3.Broadlands VA

09/10/2025 $35.00 $185.00
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Seipt, Mitchell  
260 E King James St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-6127

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Assistant Principal 
3.Broadlands VA

09/23/2025 $15.00 $200.00

Seipt, Mitchell  
260 E King James St 
Purcellville, VA 20132-6127

1.Loudoun County Public Schools 
2.Assistant Principal 
3.Broadlands VA

09/24/2025 $200.00 $400.00

Shaw, Peg  
2147 O St NW 
Apt 306 
Washington, DC 20037-1088

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/22/2025 $100.00 $600.00

Sherman, John  
658 Federal St 
Paris, VA 20130-1606

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paris VA

09/14/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Sherman, John  
658 Federal St 
Paris, VA 20130-1606

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Paris VA

09/29/2025 $100.00 $450.00

Simons, Barbara  
301 Mission St 
Apt 45D 
San Francisco, CA 94105-6655

1.Retired 
2.Retired 
3.San Francisco CA

09/22/2025 $1,500.00 $1,500.00

Smith, Kathryn  
43418 Westchester Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3944

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/24/2025 $100.00 $1,100.00

Smith, Kathryn  
43418 Westchester Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3944

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Leesburg VA

09/24/2025 $1,000.00 $1,100.00

Steinglass, David  
4935 Linnean Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20008-2040

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Washington DC

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Steinglass, Liz  
4935 Linnean Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20008-2040

1.Self Employed 
2.Poet 
3.Washington DC

09/19/2025 $500.00 $500.00

Sterling, Sam  
506 Seward Sq SE 
Washington, DC 20003-1162

1.SBDigital 
2.Vice President 
3.Washington DC

09/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Stiles, Alexandra  
1759 U St NW 
Washington, DC 20009-1703

1.Self Employed 
2.Fundraiser 
3.Washington DC

09/05/2025 $250.00 $250.00
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Stone, Rae  
2714 Landmark School Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-1732

1.Quest Global Management 
2.Veterinarian 
3.Schenectady NY

09/16/2025 $2,000.00 $3,000.00

Taintor, Mavis  
PO Box 309 
Hamilton, VA 20159-0309

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Waterford VA

09/23/2025 $1,000.00 $1,115.00

Taintor, Zebulon  
19 E 93rd St 
Ofc 1 
New York, NY 10128-1928

1.NorthSpring Behavioral Health 
2.physician 
3.Waterford VA

09/24/2025 $1,000.00 $2,000.00

Tamres, Shelley  
108 Willow Pl 
Sterling, VA 20164-1625

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Sterling VA

09/21/2025 $100.00 $350.00

Tandy, Chris  
43607 Mcdowell Sq 
Leesburg, VA 20176-6529

1.Navy Federal Credit Union 
2.Software Engineer 
3.Leesburg VA

09/26/2025 $200.00 $450.00

Taylor, Linda  
PO Box 2263 
Middleburg, VA 20118-2263

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/14/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Terpak, Mary  
PO Box 198 
Lovettsville, VA 20180-0198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Lovettsville VA

09/16/2025 $50.00 $150.00

Tondreau, Mary A. 
21145 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6129

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/14/2025 $100.00 $900.00

Tondreau, Mary A. 
21145 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6129

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/17/2025 $50.00 $950.00

Tondreau, Mary A. 
21145 Cardinal Pond Ter 
Ashburn, VA 20147-6129

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Ashburn VA

09/26/2025 $250.00 $1,200.00

Unger, Carolyn  
PO Box 95 
Hamilton, VA 20159-0095

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Hamilton VA

09/23/2025 $35.00 $185.00

VA Education Association 
116 S 3rd St 
Richmond, VA 23219-3704

1. 
2.PAC 
3.Richmond VA

09/22/2025 $500.00 $500.00
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VA NOW PAC 
7439 Patterson Rd 
Falls Church, VA 22043-1332

1. 
2.pac 
3.Falls Church VA

09/04/2025 $200.00 $200.00

VanRoijen, Laura  
3764 Zulla Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/28/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Virginia Chapter Sierra Club PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5003

1. 
2.Environmental Advocacy 
3.Richmond VA

09/26/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Virginia Chapter Sierra Club PAC 
100 W Franklin St 
Richmond, VA 23220-5003

1. 
2.Environmental Advocacy 
3.Richmond VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $1,250.00

Vote Save America 
4325 N Old Glebe Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4502

1. 
2.Democratic Advocacy 
3.Arlington VA

09/16/2025 $5,500.00 $10,500.00

Walsh, Maureen  
5429 22nd Rd N 
Arlington, VA 22205-3140

1.SMART Policy Group 
2.Goverment Relations 
3.Arlington VA

09/05/2025 $75.00 $300.00

Watts, Cesar  
19043 Rocky Creek Dr 
Leesburg, VA 20176-1811

1.DC DHS 
2.special assistant 
3.Washington DC

09/24/2025 $300.00 $300.00

Webster, Steven  
37274 Bolyn Rd 
Purcellville, VA 20132-4111

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Purcellville VA

09/17/2025 $250.00 $250.00

wellde jr, George W  
850 Park Ave 
Apt 7A 
New York, NY 10075-1857

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.New York NY

09/18/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Whitesell, Lewis  
6436 John Mosby Hwy 
Middleburg, VA 20117-5325

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Middleburg VA

09/13/2025 $50.00 $300.00

Whitney, Elizabeth  
5624 34th St N 
Arlington, VA 22207-1544

1.Self Employed 
2.Self Employed 
3.Arlington VA

09/15/2025 $200.00 $200.00

Widener, Patricia  
7679 Great Dover St 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4894

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gainesville VA

09/12/2025 $25.00 $230.00
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Widener, Patricia  
7679 Great Dover St 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4894

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gainesville VA

09/17/2025 $25.00 $255.00

Widener, Patricia  
7679 Great Dover St 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4894

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gainesville VA

09/22/2025 $25.00 $280.00

Widener, Patricia  
7679 Great Dover St 
Gainesville, VA 20155-4894

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.Gainesville VA

09/30/2025 $25.00 $305.00

Widmayer, Sharon  
214 B E Windsor Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1318

1.FCPS 
2.teacher 
3.Falls Church VA

09/07/2025 $200.00 $300.00

Williamson, Clint  
9271 Maidstone Rd 
Delaplane, VA 20144-2215

1.Georgetown University 
2.Senior Director 
3.Washington DC

09/26/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Williamson, Thaddeus  
2316 Maplewood Ave 
Richmond, VA 23220-5713

1.University of Richmond 
2.Professor 
3.Richmond VA

09/11/2025 $20.00 $160.00

Win Virginia 
198 Van Buren St 
Ste 200 
Herndon, VA 20170-5338

1. 
2.Democratic Advocacy 
3.Herndon VA

09/16/2025 $3,000.00 $4,000.00

Wolf, Steven  
8362 Lees Ridge Rd 
Warrenton, VA 20186-8724

1.KRIMMG LLC 
2.Physician 
3.Warrenton VA

09/17/2025 $250.00 $500.00

Woolman, Marcia  
3085 Burrland Ln 
The Plains, VA 20198-1905

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/10/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Yazman, Josh  
208 Pueblo Dr 
Waxahachie, TX 75165-1530

1.Catalist 
2.Dara Analyst 
3.Alexandria VA

09/19/2025 $100.00 $110.00

Zelnick, Robert  
9200 Church St 
Manassas, VA 20110-5597

1.Vanderpool Frostick & Nishanian PC 
2.attorney 
3.Manassas VA

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

ZWICK, BOB  
5098 Dondoric Farm Rd 
The Plains, VA 20198-9738

1.Not Employed 
2.Not Employed 
3.The Plains VA

09/17/2025 $100.00 $1,300.00
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Total This Period $218,796.50
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Clean Virginia 
213 7th St NE 
Charlottesville, VA 22902-5306

1.  
2. Single Issue 
3. Charlottesville VA 
4. Social Media Services 
5. ActualCost

09/15/2025 $20,000.00 $55,500.00

Delano Communications Consulting LLC 
PO Box 190 
The Plains, VA 20198-0190

1.  
2. Communications Organization 
3. The Plains VA 
4. Campaign Outreach 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $250.00 $250.00

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/02/2025 $12,178.41 $28,852.31

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/04/2025 $8,391.46 $37,243.77

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/15/2025 $7,712.91 $51,722.46

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/15/2025 $6,765.78 $51,722.46

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/22/2025 $11,498.17 $63,220.63

Democratic Party of Virginia 
919 E Main St 
Ste 2050 
Richmond, VA 23219-0025

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail Production / Postage 
5. ActualCost

09/25/2025 $7,159.56 $70,380.19

denson, dave  
6265 Old Goose Creek Rd 
Middleburg, VA 20117

1. Not Employed 
2. Not Employed 
3. Clifton VA 
4. Fundraiser Supplies 
5. ActualCost

09/19/2025 $4,000.00 $5,500.00

Get Out the Vote PAC 
PO Box 33079 
Washington, DC 20033-0079

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. Washington DC 
4. Phone Banking 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $2,500.00 $2,500.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Campaign Manager Salary Taxes Benefits 
5. ActualCost

09/01/2025 $3,900.00 $103,361.49
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House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

1.  
2. Party Committee 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Polling 
5. ActualCost

09/18/2025 $8,500.00 $111,861.49

Lead Locally 
PO Box 29229 
San Francisco, CA 94129-0229

1.  
2. Democratic Advocacy 
3. San Francisco CA 
4. Fellow program payroll 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $1,631.20 $1,631.20

Planned Parenthood of Virginia PAC 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Staff time for voter contact and communications 
5. ActualCost

09/01/2025 $392.95 $392.95

Planned Parenthood of Virginia PAC 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Paid canvassing program 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $10,000.00 $23,001.88

Planned Parenthood of Virginia PAC 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Walk cards for paid canvassing program expansion 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $3,191.22 $23,001.88

Planned Parenthood of Virginia PAC 
1122 N 25th St 
Richmond, VA 23223-5254

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Richmond VA 
4. Mail piece 
5. ActualCost

09/30/2025 $9,417.71 $23,001.88

Progressive Turnout Project 
PO Box 5327 
Evanston, IL 60204-5327

1.  
2. PAC 
3. Evanston IL 
4. Fellow program payroll 
5. ActualCost

09/19/2025 $1,000.00 $1,000.00

Reid, David  
42770 Evening Breeze Ct 
Broadlands, VA 20148-3616

1. Axiologic 
2. Program Manager 
3. Fairfax VA 
4. Fundraiser supplies 
5. ActualCost

09/28/2025 $365.18 $365.18

Smith-Fagan, Eamon  
2513 Key West Way 
Sacramento, CA 95826-2108

1. DSCC 
2. Fundraiser 
3. Washington DC 
4. Fundraiser supplies 
5. ActualCost

09/20/2025 $250.00 $325.00

Widmayer, Sharon  
214 B E Windsor Ave 
Alexandria, VA 22301-1318

1. FCPS 
2. teacher 
3. Falls Church VA 
4. Fundraiser supplies 
5. ActualCost

09/07/2025 $100.00 $300.00

Williams Gap Vineyard 
35521 Sexton Farm Ln 
Round Hill, VA 20141-2660

1.  
2. Vineyard 
3. Round Hill VA 
4. Wine for a fundraiser 
5. ActualCost

09/20/2025 $485.00 $485.00
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Total This Period $119,689.55
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/01/2025 $198.04

1787 Coworking 
11 E Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117

Office rent John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $1,179.65

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Gsuite John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $211.20

Google 
1600 Amphitheatre Pkwy 
Mountain View, CA 94043-1351

Google voice John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $72.38

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $20,600.00

Loudoun County Democratic Committee 
PO Box 544 
Leesburg, VA 20178-0544

Countywide Canvass sponsorship John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $150.00

Piedmont Media LLC 
53Rd South 3Rd St 
Ste 100 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Event Expense John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $8.00

Twilight Jumpers 
PO Box 1457 
Middleburg, VA 20118-1457

Event Ticket John 
McAuliff 09/02/2025 $25.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/03/2025 $98.66

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/03/2025 $0.45

Ethos Campaigns 
508 Madison St 
Apt 6 
Nashville, TN 37208-2647

Digital Media Buy John 
McAuliff 09/03/2025 $41,268.00

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV buy John 
McAuliff 09/04/2025 $29,689.00

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Fee John 
McAuliff 09/04/2025 $140.00
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Creme De La Creme 
23 E Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117-2679

Fundraising Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/05/2025 $20.14

Delano Communications Consulting LLC 
PO Box 190 
The Plains, VA 20198-0190

Contractor Payment John 
McAuliff 09/05/2025 $425.00

NGP Software 
1445 New York Ave NW 
Ste 200 
Washington, DC 20005-2158

Compliance Software John 
McAuliff 09/05/2025 $530.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/07/2025 $449.83

CVS Pharmacy 
1 Cvs Dr 
Woonsocket, RI 02895-6146

Event Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/08/2025 $13.19

Grassroot Analytics 
806 7th St NW 
Washington, DC 20001-3868

Data Consulting John 
McAuliff 09/08/2025 $1,200.00

Optimize Services 
90 Canal St 
Ste 4 
Boston, MA 02114-2022

Operations Consulting John 
McAuliff 09/08/2025 $1,200.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/10/2025 $67.17

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/10/2025 $1.12

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/10/2025 $57.77

Knepper, Scott  
36465 Leith Ln 
Middleburg, VA 20117-3331

Rent John 
McAuliff 09/10/2025 $10,000.00

1800 Flowers 
2 Jericho Plz 
Ste 200 
Jericho, NY 11753-1681

Event Cost - Flowers John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $120.82

Enterprise 
600 Corporate Park Dr 
Saint Louis, MO 63105-4204

Car rental John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $371.68
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GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV buy John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $29,689.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $6,800.00

Printersmark Inc 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

Palm cards John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $599.28

State Farm 
PO Box 588002 
North Metro, GA 30029-8002

Insurance John 
McAuliff 09/11/2025 $440.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/12/2025 $7,800.00

KeyMe Locksmiths 
101 Hudson St 
Fl 23 
Jersey City, NJ 07302-3915

Office Keys John 
McAuliff 09/12/2025 $7.80

KeyMe Locksmiths 
101 Hudson St 
Fl 23 
Jersey City, NJ 07302-3915

Office Keys John 
McAuliff 09/12/2025 $35.99

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/14/2025 $206.21

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $1,818.55

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Employee Salary John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $4,640.45

Loudoun Times 
110 E Market St 
Ste 101 
Leesburg, VA 20176-3117

Newspaper Subscription John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $7.99

Red Horse Tavern 
118 W Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117

Meeting Costs John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $40.00

Staples 
251 W Lee Hwy 
Ste 615 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2078

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $2.64
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Person or Company Paid and Address
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Date of 
Expenditure

Amount 
Paid

Staples 
251 W Lee Hwy 
Ste 615 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2078

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $15.90

Staples 
251 W Lee Hwy 
Ste 615 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2078

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $21.19

Target 
1000 Nicollet Mall 
Minneapolis, MN 55403-2542

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/15/2025 $22.18

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $391.57

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $87.32

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $10.27

Ethos Campaigns 
508 Madison St 
Apt 6 
Nashville, TN 37208-2647

Digital Media Buy John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $42,768.00

Leiderman, Deborah  
PO Box 396 
Mclean, VA 22101-0396

Refund of Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $9.00

Virginia Department of Taxation 
PO Box 1115 
Richmond, VA 23218-1115

Taxes John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $3.95

Virginia Department of Taxation 
PO Box 1115 
Richmond, VA 23218-1115

Taxes John 
McAuliff 09/17/2025 $16.74

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV buy John 
McAuliff 09/18/2025 $36,649.00

Handwrytten 
9280 S Kyrene Rd 
Ste 134 
Tempe, AZ 85284-2953

Thank you cards John 
McAuliff 09/18/2025 $195.00

Bitwarden 
1 N Calle Cesar Chavez 
Ste 102 
Santa Barbara, CA 93103-5619

Password Security Software John 
McAuliff 09/19/2025 $40.00
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ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/21/2025 $379.48

Bluemont Fair 
33846 Snickersville Tpke 
Bluemont, VA 20135-1734

Event Tickets John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $20.00

Friends of the Blue Ridge Mountains 
541 Luck Ave SW 
Ste 310 
Roanoke, VA 24016-5040

Event Ticket John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $25.00

Hill Spirits 
1015 Half St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3654

Event Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $29.63

Hill Spirits 
1015 Half St SE 
Washington, DC 20003-3654

Event Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $20.49

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $19,100.00

Michaels 
3939 W John Carpenter Fwy 
Irving, TX 75063-2909

Event Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $7.41

Staples 
251 W Lee Hwy 
Ste 615 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2078

Event Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $12.18

Truist Bank 
236 W Lee Hwy 
Warrenton, VA 20186-2501

Bank Fees John 
McAuliff 09/22/2025 $304.00

1800 Flowers 
2 Jericho Plz 
Ste 200 
Jericho, NY 11753-1681

Event Cost - Flowers John 
McAuliff 09/23/2025 $136.23

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/23/2025 $189.53

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/24/2025 $307.66

Canva 
3212 E Cesar Chavez St 
Austin, TX 78702-4938

Photo editing software John 
McAuliff 09/24/2025 $30.00
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Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/24/2025 $65.02

Haberly, Susan  
3380 Bear Den Ct 
Charlottesville, VA 22903-9324

Refund of Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/24/2025 $25.00

Amazon 
410 Terry Ave N 
Seattle, WA 98109-5210

Office Supplies John 
McAuliff 09/25/2025 $74.18

GMMB 
3050 K St NW 
Ste 100 
Washington, DC 20007-5161

TV buy John 
McAuliff 09/25/2025 $36,649.00

Haunted Hollow 
8275 Maple Tree Ln 
Warrenton, VA 20187-4334

Event Tickets John 
McAuliff 09/25/2025 $239.04

Brew Birds 
42020 Village Center Plz 
Ste 130 
Aldie, VA 20105-3030

Meeting John 
McAuliff 09/26/2025 $63.65

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/26/2025 $7,800.00

Printersmark Inc 
6010 N Crestwood Ave 
Ste E 
Richmond, VA 23230-2200

Walk It John 
McAuliff 09/26/2025 $1,792.20

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/28/2025 $383.55

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Intern Payroll John 
McAuliff 09/29/2025 $1,500.00

House Democratic Caucus 
1021 E Cary St 
Ste 1275 
Richmond, VA 23219-4818

Contribution John 
McAuliff 09/29/2025 $3,500.00

Piedmont Media LLC 
53Rd South 3Rd St 
Ste 100 
Warrenton, VA 20186

Event Expense John 
McAuliff 09/29/2025 $8.00

ActBlue 
366 Summer St 
Somerville, MA 02144-3132

ActBlue Fees John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $417.65
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Callan, Emily  
111 W Washington St 
Middleburg, VA 20117-2602

Employee Salary John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $2,319.11

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $1.13

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $50.05

Democracy Engine 
237 Florida Ave NW 
Washington, DC 20001-1801

Fee John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $162.16

Gusto 
525 20th St 
San Francisco, CA 94107-4345

Payroll Taxes John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $1,818.55

Miller, Isabel  
3825 Dittmar Rd 
Arlington, VA 22207-4524

Employee Salary John 
McAuliff 09/30/2025 $2,321.34

Total This Period $320,166.37
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Schedule G: Statement of Funds Number of 
Contributions

Amount

Contributions Received This Period

1. Schedule A [Over $100] 218 $218,796.50

2. Schedule B [Over $100] 13 $119,689.55

3. Un-itemized Cash Contributions [$100 or less] 604 $17,650.29

4. Un-itemized In-Kind Contributions [$100 or less] 1 $74.34

5. Total 836 $356,210.68

Bank Interest, Refunded Expenditures and Rebates

6. Schedule C [also enter on Line 17b on Schedule H] $0.00

Expenditures Made This Period

7. Schedule B [From line 2 Above] $119,689.55

8. Un-itemized In-Kind contributions [From line 4 Above] $74.34

9. Schedule D [Expenditures] $320,166.37

10. Total [add lines 7, 8 and 9] $439,930.26

Reconciliation of Loan Account

11. Beginning loan balance [from line 15 of last report] $0.00

12. Loans received this period [from Schedule E-Part 1] $0.00

13. Subtotal $0.00

14. Subtract: Loans repaid this period [from Schedule E-Part2] $0.00

15. Ending loan balance $0.00

38 of 39



McAuliff for HD 30 (CC-25-00038) Reporting Period: 09/01/2025 Through: 09/30/2025
Page:                          

Schedule H: Summary of Receipts and Disbursements

16. Beginning Balance [Line 19 of last Report] $257,732.10

17. Receipts for Current Reporting Period:

a. Contributions received this period [Line 5 of Schedule G] $356,210.68

b. Bank interest, refunded expenditures and rebates 
[Line 6 of Schedule G]

$0.00

c. Loans received this period [Line 12 of Schedule G] $0.00

d. Subtotal: Contributions and Receipts received this period $356,210.68

e. Total Expendable Funds [Add Linds 16 and 17d] $613,942.78

18. Disbursements for Current Reporting Period

a. Expenditures made this reporting period 
[Line 10 of Schedule G]

$439,930.26

b. Loans repaid this reporting period [Line 14 of Schedule G] $0.00

c. Other surplus funds paid out [from Schedule I] $0.00

d. Total Payments Made [Add lines 18a,18b, and 18c] $439,930.26

19. Ending Balance [Subtract Line 18b from Line 17e] $174,012.52

20. Total Unpaid Debts [from Schedule F of this report] $0.00

Committee's Receipts and Disbursements - Election Cycle 

21. Balance at Start of Election Cycle $192,114.06

22. Previous Receipts [Line 24 from last report] $337,342.94

23. Receipts from Current Reporting Previous [Line 17d above] $356,210.68

24. Total Receipts this Election Cycle [Add lines 22 and 23] $693,553.62

25. Total Funds Available [Add lines 21 and 24] $885,667.68

26. Previous Disbursements [Line 28 from last report] $271,724.90

27. Disbursements from Current Reporting Period 
[Line 18d above]

$439,930.26

28. Total Disbursements this Election Cycle $711,655.16

29. Ending Balance $174,012.52
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